
TTVMV Pokal 16/17

MM Senioren 70 Endrunde
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 26.02.2017 09:30

09:30
10:35
10:35 t
11:45
11:45

TTV Bau Stralsund
Güstrower SC
SV Medizin Stralsund
ESV Lok Rostock
Güstrower SC
ESV Lok Rostock

SV Medizin Stralsund
ESV Lok Rostock
Güstrower SC
TTV Bau Stralsund
TTV Bau Stralsund
SV Medizin Stralsund

0:4
0:4
4:0
4:0
4:1
3:4
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